
SUN APR 9 MON APR 10 TUES APR 11 WED APR 12 THURS APR 13 FRI APR 14 SAT APR 15
2:30PM1:00PM

4:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

9:30PM

12:20PM

2:50PM

7:00PM

9:15PM

7:00PM

9:10PM

4:25PM

7:00PM • EXTENDED EDITION

1:35PM

4:25PM

1:50PM 1:25PM

6:40PM

6:45PM

1:30PM  • EXTENDED EDITION

SUN APR 16 MON APR 17 TUES APR 18 WED APR 19 THURS APR 20 FRI APR 21 SAT APR 22
12:30PM

7:00PM

4:15PM

1:35PM

4:10PM

9:25PM

6:45PM

2:35PM

4:45PM
3:00PM

12:20PM

1:30PM

4:35PM

8:30PM 9:10PM

2:50PM

5:00PM

4:25PM

6:30PM

7:00PM

4:45PM

7:00PM

2:25PM 2:00PM

4:25PM

7:00PM

2:25PM

4:45PM

6:45PM

9:20PM

2:00PM 1:00PM

4:25PM

9:25PM

7:00PM

3:00PM

9:30PM

7:00PM

1:30PM 2:15PM

4:30PM

9:10PM

7:00PM

7:30PM

4:45PM

9:10PM

7:00PM

2:30PM 1:30PM

4:45PM

2:00PM

4:15PM

7:00PM

1:00PM

9:30PM

7:00PM

9:15PM

3:15PM7:00PM

9:25PM

2:00PM

4:30PM

7:00PM

9:25PM

7:00PM

9:30PM 

7:00PM

9:10PM

9:15PM

4:00PM

9:15PM

1:00PM1:35PM

6:45PM

9:25PM

4:10PM

2:20PM

4:45PM

7:30PM

4:25PM

7:00PM

9:15PM

5:00PM

SUN APR 23 MON APR 24 TUES APR 25 WED APR 26 THURS APR 27 FRI APR 28 SAT APR 29

SUN APR 30 MON MAY 1 TUES MAY 2 WED MAY 3 THURS MAY 4 FRI MAY 5 SAT MAY 6

1:00PM 2:00PM

7:00PM

4:15PM 4:15PM

7:00PM

9:30PM

8:45PM

4:45PM

7:00PM

1:00PM

4:45PM

7:30PM

2:30PM

4:35PM

9:15PM

2:00PM 2:25PM

9:00PM

9:30PM

4:30PM

9:25PM

7:00PM •  MOTHER’S DAY WEEKEND

6:45PM

SUN MAY 7 MON MAY 8 TUES MAY 9 WED MAY 10 THURS MAY 11 FRI MAY 12 SAT MAY 13
2:00PM

APR 9 MAY 13 ‘23

Find Full description of films, admission prices,
and lots more at www.playhousecinema.ca

Live in Central Park 

Live in Central Park 

9:15PM

2001:
A SPACE ODYSSEY

9:25PM

THE GRAND
SEDUCTION

THE LOST
WEEKEND
A LOVE STORY

THE LOST
WEEKEND
A LOVE STORY

GONZO DOUBLE
BILL

VERMEER
THE BLOCKBUSTER EXHIBITION

VERMEER
THE BLOCKBUSTER EXHIBITION

VERMEER
THE BLOCKBUSTER EXHIBITION

THE LOST
WEEKEND
A LOVE STORY

Explores the 18-month relationship
(1973-1975) that John Lennon

spent with May Pang, his Chinese
American assistant turned lover

 (on Yoko Ono's insistence)

THE LOST
WEEKEND
A LOVE STORY

AN UNEXPECTED JOURNEY
EXTENDED EDITION

THE DESOLATION
OF SMAUG:

EXTENDED EDITION

THE BATTLE OF
THE FIVE ARMIES:

EXTENDED EDITION

AN UNEXPECTED JOURNEY
EXTENDED EDITION

National
Canadian Film Day

NUCLEAR
NOW

NUCLEAR
NOW

2:15PM

SHOWING
UP

SHOWING
UP

SHOWING
UP SHOWING

UP

THE BATTLE OF

SHOWING
UP

SHOWING
UP

SHOWING
UP

THE DESOLATION
OF SMAUG:

EXTENDED EDITION

DOSED
THE A TRIP OF A LIFETIME

THE BATTLE OF
THE FIVE ARMIES:

EXTENDED EDITION

4:45PM 4:45PM

ON FILM ON FILM
WINGS
OVER WATER

WINGS
OVER WATER

WINGS
OVER WATER

WINGS
OVER WATER

WINGS
OVER WATER

WINGS
OVER WATER

WINGS
OVER WATER

WINGS
OVER WATER

WINGS
OVER WATER

NATURE DOC
DOUBLE BILL

TO BE
ANNOUNCED

TO BE
ANNOUNCED

TO BE
ANNOUNCED

TO BE
ANNOUNCED

VOC SILENT FILM HARMONIC
Live Orchestra with
this classic silent film

7:00PM

8:45PM

TO BE ANNOUNCED

THE LAST CURLEW
PRODUCER TOM ALLEN

IN ATTENDANCE

7:30PMTalking
Pictures with

Terry
and

Wendy

Set in the 90s, a Korean single mother 
raises her young son in the suburbs of
Canada determined to provide a better

 life for him than the one she left behind.

“Romantic drama and political ideals
clash with unsuspecting force in Dino

Risi’s cynical examination of Italy during
the disorienting aftermath of WWII.”

- Screen Slate

A sculptor (Michelle Williams)
preparing to open a new show
must balance her creative life

with the daily dramas of family
and friends, in Kelly Reichardt's

vibrant and captivatingly
funny portrait of art and craft.

“Brilliantly nuanced and
meticulously observed.”- Claudia Puig


